County of Santa Clara

Department of Planning and Development Office of the Fire Marshal

County Government Center, East Wing 70 West Hedding St, 7th Floor San Jose, California 95110-1705 (408) 299-5760

PERMIT LOCATION



PERMIT APPLICATION FOR THE INSTALLATION / ALTERATION OF RESIDENTIAL FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM(S) BY HOMEOWNER

Owner's Name:				
Phone: ()	(Home)	()	(Work)
	OWNER-BUILI	DER DE	<u>CLARATION</u>	
Business and Professions Code: A structure prior to its issuance, also to the Provisions of the Contractor and Professions Code) or that he by any applicant for a permit subject of the Provisions Code of the Professions Code of the Provisions Code of the Professions Code of the Provisions Code of the Provisi	any city or county which is requires the applicant for requires the applicant for r's Licensing Law (Chaptais exempt therefrom and ects the applicant to a civil to the legal owner of the 4, Business and Profession west hereon, and who do ded or offered for sale. It have the burden of proved this applications and saws relating to building contains and the proper contains and the same above-mentioned proper this and keep harmless	requires a per for such permitter 9 [commenter 9 [comment	ermit to construct, alternit to file a signed startencing with Section 7 ralleged exemptions. Finot more than five hur ereferenced above. If the contractor's Licensek himself or through the building or improdud not build or improve above information and hereby authorize ction purposes.	tement that he is licensed pursuan 000] of Division 3 of the Busines Any violations of Section 7031. Indred dollars (\$500). The property, will do the Law does not apply to an owner his own employees, provided that owner is sold within one year owner for purposes of sale). The correct. I agree to comply with the representative of the County Firense.
Protection District against liabili district in consequence of the gran		id expenses		shal's Office and the Central Fir way accrue against said county o

Board of Supervisors: Donald F. Gage, George M. Shirakawa, Dave Cortese, Ken Yeager, Liz Kniss Acting County Executive Gary Graves